



1	Eye shield support
2	Screw M5X45
3	Sasher 5
4	Sasher 5
5	Nut M5
6	Protective cove
7	Motor guard
8	Nut M12
9	Screw M5X15
10	Flange
11	Stone washer
12	Grinding wheel
13	Screw
14	Screw M5X20
15	Protective lid-left
16	Tool rest-left
17	Washer 8
18	Washer 6
19	Washer 6
20	Knob
21	Mounting bracket
22	Screw M5X8
23	Washer 5
24	Rubber mat
25	Base plate
26	Capacitor
27	Bearing
28	Rotor
29	Bolt M5X135
30	Stator
31	Plug
32	Strain relief cap
33	Strain relief
34	Strain relief nut
35	Motor cover
36	Switch
37	Switch plate
38	Screw M5X10
39	String release